
ROYAL SYDNEY H'CAP SCORE METROPOLITAN H'CAP SCORE BARBARIANS H'CAP SCORE

John Fitzpatrick 13 39 Peter Moulton 17 29 Gerald Bassingthwaighte 15 31

Daryl Stewart 17 32 Greg Fox 20 27 Keith Barker 13 30

Peter James 17 31 David Farquharson 1 26 Simon Bragg 22 29

Darryl Smith 14 30 Andrew Farquharson 22 26 Glen Barker 17 27

Robert Joske 15 29 Brian Dean 12 26 Andrew McDonald 21 26

Ivan Haege 13 28 Doug Farquharson 17 25 Phillip Thompson 15 26

Tim Rankine 7 26 Ben Garvey 20 25 Arthur Bragg 25 26

Stephen Martin 9 21 Mike Yeo 10 24 Ted Morgan 15 16

5 Best Stableford Scores 161 5 Best Stableford Scores 134 5 Best Stableford Scores 143

ROYAL QUEENSLAND H'CAP SCORE ROYAL WELLINGTON H'CAP SCORE CHRISTCHURCH H'CAP SCORE

Ralph Heading 1 32 David Wiggins 14 33 Andrew Hopkins 8 34

Ivan Hodges 6 29 Geoff Pearce 17 28 Bryan Andrews 18 31

Suddy MacKechnie 4 27 Paul Barrett 27 25 Mark Southall 16 30

Graham Kildey 10 27 Joe Bryden 13 23 Charles Whitwham 5 26

Nick Flaskas 7 26 John Tait 23 23 David Young 22 26

Des Knight 10 24 Kevin Kelly 19 21 Simon Fraser 14 25

Chris Cooper 1 24 Nev Goldie 20 19 Grahame Buist 12 25

Rob King-Scott 8 17 Graeme Kershaw 25 19 Peter Law 20 22

5 Best Stableford Scores 141 5 Best Stableford Scores 132 5 Best Stableford Scores 147
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SCORE SCORE

1 39 1 35

2 32 2 34

3 32 3 33

4 31 4 32

5 31 5 31

6 30 6 31

7 29 7 30

8 29 8 29

9 29 9 28

10 28 10 26

11 27 11 26

12 27 12 26

13 27 13 25

14 27 14 25

15 26 15 25

444 436
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John Fitzpatrick

Daryl Stewart

Neil Cotton

Andrew Hopkins

John Cox

Peter James

Darryl Smith

Craig Sheffield
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AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND
NAME

David WigginsRalph Heading

Geoff Hartigan

Graham Kildey

Greg Fox

Suddy MacKechnie

Peter Moulton

Robert Joske

Ivan Hodges

Ivan Haege

Brian Hannan

Roger Carroll

David Young

Bryan Andrews

Mark Southall

Brent Paterson

Geoff Pearce

Charles Whitwham

Paul Barrett

TOTAL TOTAL

Brian Dean

Grahame Buist

Simon Fraser



THE AUSTRALIAN H'CAP SCORE ROYAL AUCKLAND H'CAP SCORE

John Cox 16 31 Neil Cotton 15 35

Geoff Hartigan 24 27 Craig Sheffield 14 32

Don Cameron 12 26 Brian Hannan 12 31

Simon Farr-Jones 5 22 Brent Paterson 1 29

Michael Dysart AM 25 21 Roger Carroll 9 26

Stuart Cox 10 20 Chris Joyce 7 23

Wayne Reilly 18 20 Gavin Cormack 21 23

Jim Kelaher 28 14 Andrew Donald 8 17

5 Best Stableford Scores 127 5 Best Stableford Scores 153

BLEDISLOE GOLF CUP 

(Aus V NZ- 15 scores to count)

BLEDISLOE GOLF TROPHY RSGC (161 pts)

(Best Team - 5 scores to count)  Defending Champion Metropolitan

WORST SCORE Jim Kelaher

AGC - 14 pts

INDIVIDUAL WINNER John Fitzpatrick

RSGC - 39 pts

INDIVIDUAL RUNNER UP Neil Cotton

RAGC - 35 pts

NEAREST TO PIN 3rd Don Cameron 

AGC  

14th Gerald Bassingthwaighte

RSGC

Sleeve of RSGC Logo Titleist Pro V1's

Sleeve of RSGC Logo Titleist Pro V1's

RSGC Towel & Sleeve of RSGC Logo Titleist Pro V1's

RSGC Cap, RSGC Towel & Sleeve of RSGC Logo Titleist Pro V1's

Sleeve of RSGC Logo Titleist Pro V1's

RSGC Towel & Sleeve of RSGC Logo Titleist Pro V1's (each)

Australia (444) defeated New Zealand (436)


